Scoresheet for Team: 62107 BLUE POGMA

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 62107 BLUE POGMA

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
66 34 44 56
66 34 44 56

Poche

SL MP Player # Name

* 7
N*9
* 5

*
N Wb b~ O

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P PP OOROLR

09674
06657
11898
13644
12600
13381
13645
15460

Ishikawa, Tetsuiji
Koike, Takashi
Yamamoto, Eiji
Yamashita, Hidefumi
Mori, Masaki
Watanabe, Shinya
Yoshida, Naoki
Niwa, Kazuma

Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
40 60 47 53
40 60 47 53

¥3000. *

Visiting Team

9
47
a7

10
53
53

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 62110 WHITE POGMA

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

NN DN W W oo

PP ORRLRORO

06358
08935
12308
09644
10063
13546
12168
10368

Poche

Name

Yamanaka, Kazuki
Maeno, Naoki
Hagi, Kenichi
Awata, Ayako
Iwasawa, Naomi
Ikeuchi, Kazushi
Koda, Hiromi
Iwasawa, Yuma

(62104) ZANSIN On 10/03/2023 At Billiard & Darts Willie

62107



Scoresheet for Team: 62110 WHITE POGMA

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53
Total: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53
Home Team
Team: 62107 BLUE POGMA
Host Location: Poche
SL MP Player # Name
*7 1 09674 Ishikawa, Tetsuji *
N*9 0 06657 Koike, Takashi ¥3000. *
*5 1 11898 Yamamoto, Eiji *
*5 0 13644 Yamashita, Hidefumi *
*4 0 12600 Mori, Masaki *
*4 1 13381 Watanabe, Shinya *
* 3 1 13645 Yoshida, Naoki *
* 2 1 15460 Niwa, Kazuma *

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM
Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

9
47
a7

10
53
53

Visiting Team 62110

Division Rep(s):

Team: 62110 WHITE POGMA

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

NN DN W W oo

PP ORRLRORO

06358
08935
12308
09644
10063
13546
12168
10368

Poche

Name

Yamanaka, Kazuki
Maeno, Naoki
Hagi, Kenichi
Awata, Ayako
Iwasawa, Naomi
Ikeuchi, Kazushi
Koda, Hiromi
Iwasawa, Yuma

(62108) 2nd MAPLE POGMA On 10/03/2023 At Poche



Home Team 62104

Scoresheet for Team: 62104 ZANSIN Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 66 34 44 56
Total: 66 34 44 56

Home Team

Team: 62104 ZANSIN
Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie

SL MP Player # Name

5 6 7 8 9 10
40 ©60 47 53 47 53
40 60 47 53 47 53

Visiting Team
Team: 62109 MARBLE POGMA
Host Location: Poche

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 09645 Shibata, Ken *8 0 06359 Maeda, Akira

*3 1 12363 Ise, Kenichi *5 1 13506 Nagao, Toshiro

*7 0 12362 Inoue, Tsuyoshi * 5 0 13152 Nakanishi, Yasushi

*6 1 11067 Mukaewaki, Kazuhiro *4 1 08538 Honda, Yoriko

*5 0 08931 Uemura, Yasuki *4 0 13337 Yamamoto, Yuichi

* 4 0 12282 Yokono, Masaki *4 1 13643 Kono, Satoru

* 2 1 13323 Shibata, Yuki N=*2 1 15462 Matsuyama, Shogo ¥3000.
*1 1 13789 Hashimoto, Masae N*2 1 15463 Nishino, Jun ¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62107) BLUE POGMA On 10/03/2023 At Billiard & Darts Willie



Visiting Team 62109

Scoresheet for Team: 62109 MARBLE POGMA Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 66 34 44 56
Total: 66 34 44 56

Home Team

Team: 62104 ZANSIN
Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie

SL MP Player # Name

5 6 7 8 9 10
40 ©60 47 53 47 53
40 60 47 53 47 53

Visiting Team
Team: 62109 MARBLE POGMA
Host Location: Poche

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 09645 Shibata, Ken *8 0 06359 Maeda, Akira

*3 1 12363 Ise, Kenichi *5 1 13506 Nagao, Toshiro

*7 0 12362 Inoue, Tsuyoshi * 5 0 13152 Nakanishi, Yasushi

*6 1 11067 Mukaewaki, Kazuhiro *4 1 08538 Honda, Yoriko

*5 0 08931 Uemura, Yasuki *4 0 13337 Yamamoto, Yuichi

* 4 0 12282 Yokono, Masaki *4 1 13643 Kono, Satoru

* 2 1 13323 Shibata, Yuki N=*2 1 15462 Matsuyama, Shogo ¥3000.
*1 1 13789 Hashimoto, Masae N*2 1 15463 Nishino, Jun ¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62102) BARON OF WALLABY On 10/03/2023 At Poche



Home Team

Scoresheet for Team: 62106 RED POGMA Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53 47 53
Total: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53 47 53

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 62106 RED POGMA Team: 62103 MOSCONI

Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 06362 Ikeuchi, Jun * 5 1 11312 Tosha, Yasutoshi
*8 1 06658 Morimatsu, Kenji *4 1 11308 Hanasaki, Kazumasa
*6 0 07880 Takeuchi, Takashi *6 0 09649 Narasaki, Takuya
*5 0 06647 Senga, Satoshi *4 0 11621 Mizoguchi, Takeshi
* 4 1 06651 Tanimoto, Yasuhiro * 7 1 13636 Yoda, Hiroshi
* 4 1 07144 Hidaka, Yumiko *3 0 12598 Kise, Kousei
* 3 1 09632 Sakihisa, Hiroaki *3 1 10913 Serino, Nao
* 2 1 09633 Yamada, Miho * 2 1 15461 Miura, Ryohei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62101) KNIGHTS OF WALLABY On 10/03/2023 At Billiard Wallaby

62106



Visiting Team 62103
Scoresheet for Team: 62103 MOSCONI Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53 47 53
Total: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53 47 53

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 62106 RED POGMA Team: 62103 MOSCONI

Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 06362 Ikeuchi, Jun * 5 1 11312 Tosha, Yasutoshi
*8 1 06658 Morimatsu, Kenji *4 1 11308 Hanasaki, Kazumasa
*6 0 07880 Takeuchi, Takashi *6 0 09649 Narasaki, Takuya
*5 0 06647 Senga, Satoshi *4 0 11621 Mizoguchi, Takeshi
* 4 1 06651 Tanimoto, Yasuhiro * 7 1 13636 Yoda, Hiroshi
* 4 1 07144 Hidaka, Yumiko *3 0 12598 Kise, Kousei
* 3 1 09632 Sakihisa, Hiroaki *3 1 10913 Serino, Nao
* 2 1 09633 Yamada, Miho * 2 1 15461 Miura, Ryohei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62105) Ireichis On 10/03/2023 At BRAVO



Home Team

Scoresheet for Team: 62108 2nd MAPLE POGMA Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53 47 53
Total: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53 47 53

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62108 2nd MAPLE POGMA Team: 62101 KNIGHTS OF WALLABY
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard Wallaby
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 10058 Watanabe, Hiromitsu * 7 1 11315 Tsuijita, Yoshihiro
*6 0 06649 Mitsumori, Nobuko * 4 1 11415 Yamamoto, Fumio
*5 0 09512 Kaneo, Shoei *7 0 12596 Hakariya, Eiichi
* 4 1 12602 Futakuchi, Osamu *4 1 12605 Hori, Chiga
* 3 0 10372 Matsuda, Miyako *4 1 13324 Kai, Seiichi
* 2 1 12838 Matsumoto, Keiko *3 0 12597 Hakariya, Ikuyo
* 2 1 13642 Hata, Taishi * 2 0 13379 Mizuno, Shinya
*5 1 06655 Kawamura, Miki *1 1 15587 Marumoto, Konatsu
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62110) WHITE POGMA On 10/03/2023 At Poche

62108



Visiting Team 62101
Scoresheet for Team: 62101 KNIGHTS OF WALLABY Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53 47 53
Total: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53 47 53

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62108 2nd MAPLE POGMA Team: 62101 KNIGHTS OF WALLABY
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard Wallaby
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 10058 Watanabe, Hiromitsu * 7 1 11315 Tsuijita, Yoshihiro
*6 0 06649 Mitsumori, Nobuko * 4 1 11415 Yamamoto, Fumio
*5 0 09512 Kaneo, Shoei *7 0 12596 Hakariya, Eiichi
* 4 1 12602 Futakuchi, Osamu *4 1 12605 Hori, Chiga
* 3 0 10372 Matsuda, Miyako *4 1 13324 Kai, Seiichi
* 2 1 12838 Matsumoto, Keiko *3 0 12597 Hakariya, Ikuyo
* 2 1 13642 Hata, Taishi * 2 0 13379 Mizuno, Shinya
*5 1 06655 Kawamura, Miki *1 1 15587 Marumoto, Konatsu
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62106) RED POGMA On 10/03/2023 At Billiard Wallaby



Scoresheet for Team: 62102 BARON OF WALLABY
2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 66 34 44 56
Total: 66 34 44 56
Home Team
Team: 62102 BARON OF WALLABY

Host Location:  Billiard Wallaby

SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 13154 Bando, Ayumu

*7 1 10690 Toda, Tatsuyuki

* 3 1 11331 Sato, Takumi

*1 0 13633 Enami, Kaori

* 3 1 13634 Hayamizu, Shunichi

*3 1 13635 ljiri, Masayuki

*1 0 13258 Okano, Megumi
N=*1 1 15588 Higashiguchi, Mariko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Home Team

Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10
40 60 47 53 47 53
40 60 47 53 47 53
Visiting Team
Team: 62105 Ireichis
Host Location: BRAVO
SL MP Player # Name
* 2 1 13544 Shoro, Aya
*5 1 13639 Fujimori, Takahiro
*4 1 10887 Furukawa, Kazuyuki
*5 0 10893 Koike, Akio
* 6 1 13155 Matsuguchi, Haruki
*9 0 10559 Sakamoto, Yoshio
N*2 0 15585 Nakamura, Kan
¥3000. N*2 1 15586 Nishi, Ryotaro

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62109) MARBLE POGMA On 10/03/2023 At Poche

Division Rep(s):

62102

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 62105 Ireichis
For Week Number:

Division: Osaka | Fall 2023 Session

2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53
Total: 66 34 44 56 40 60 47 53

Home Team

Team: 62102 BARON OF WALLABY
Host Location: Billiard Wallaby

SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 13154 Bando, Ayumu *
*7 1 10690 Toda, Tatsuyuki *
* 3 1 11331 Sato, Takumi *
*1 0 13633 Enami, Kaori *
* 3 1 13634 Hayamizu, Shunichi *
*3 1 13635 ljiri, Masayuki *
*1 0 13258 Okano, Megumi N *
N=*1 1 15588 Higashiguchi, Mariko ¥3000. N *

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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Visiting Team
Team: 62105 Ireichis
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

13544
13639
10887
10893
13155
10559
15585
15586

Visiting Team 62105

Division Rep(s):

BRAVO

Shoro, Aya
Fujimori, Takahiro
Furukawa, Kazuyuki
Koike, Akio
Matsuguchi, Haruki
Sakamoto, Yoshio
Nakamura, Kan
Nishi, Ryotaro

¥3000.
¥3000.

(62103) MOSCONI On 10/03/2023 At BRAVO



